) WANDERBUS

HOME WHO WE ARE? HIRING THE BUS BECOME A VOLUNTEER DRIVER TIMETAELES EXCURSIOMNS CONTACT

W6 — Meppershall to Cambridge Suickiis
Ath Wednesday of each month - Home

= Who we are?
RR - return on request. OR - 5tops on request. = Hiring the bus

= Become a voluntesr driver

W6 CAMBRIDGE ouT [ RETURN S fimetobies

4" Wednesday of each month RR = Return Stop on Request = Excursions
Polehanger Farm 08.30 RR AP

Gravenhurst, adj Parkside 08.40 RR

Gravenhurst, High 5t opp 5t Giles Church 08.42 RR .
Campton, Greenway — all stops 08.47 RR Download a timetable
Shefford, Ampthill Rd. 08.49 RR

Shefford, High St. 08.51 RR e Hompinad
Shefford, Clifton Rd. opp Fire Station 08.53 RR

Shefford, Clifton Rd. opp The Steamer PH 08.55 RR 3 copy of our

Clifton, Shefford Rd. opp Post Office 08.57 RR timetable.

Clifton Park 08.59 RR

Clifton, Newis Crescent 08.02 RR

Clifton, Stockbridge Rd. 05.03 RR

Henlow, Newtown (E bound) 09.05 RR

Henlow, High St - all stops to The Crown PH 09.07 RR

Stotfold, Arlesey Rd. all stops 09.12 RR

Stnrtfoldi Regent St. all stops 09.14 RR

Clmhl‘i!EI Downing St. o/s John Lewis 10.15 14.05




